
Rｄ.1 Rｄ.2 Rｄ.3 Rｄ.4 Rｄ.5 東西統一
4月24日 5月15日 6月26日 9月4日 10月23日 11月13日
もてぎ 本庄 SUGO 茂原 御殿場 鈴鹿
17台 15台 台 台 台 台

順位 No. ドライバー 地域 チーム Pt Pt Pt Pt Pt Pt 6戦 5戦
1 11 落合 蓮音 東 Formula Blue Ash 24 35 59 59
2 73 豊島 里空斗 東 HRTwithカローラ新茨城CSI Racing 16 31 47 47
3 12 宮本 颯斗 東 Teamぶるーと 14 27 41 41
4 39 塚本 凛世 東 K.SPEED WIN 35 4 39 39
5 30 加納 康雅 東 TIGRE 20 18 38 38
6 18 五十嵐 文太郎 東 Formula Blue エッフェガーラ 30 30 30
7 29 松浦 光聖 東 Moty's RS GEN 25 25 25
8 58 鈴木 悠太 東 RT WORLD 3 21 24 24
9 19 成宮 柊磨 東 Team REGOLITH 21 21 21

10 55 喜納 颯矢斗 東 Racing team YRHKS 19 19 19
11 31 中井 陽斗 東 TEAM EMATY 9 8 17 17
12 27 菊池 貴博 東 KIKU KART 14 14 14
13 34 柳沼 光太 東 Formula Blue ガレージC
14 66 橘田 明弘 東 K.SPEED WIN
15 15 三枝 大和 東 Racing team YRHKS
16 25 油井 慧太 東 RT-ANNY
17 74 人見 翔馬 東 HS_motorsport

※Paddock Gate集計

2022全日本カート選手権FS-125 東地域 合計 有効



Rｄ.1 Rｄ.2 Rｄ.3 Rｄ.4 Rｄ.5 東西統一
4月10日 5月8日 7月31日 8月21日 9月18日 11月13日
琵琶湖 神戸 御殿場 神戸 中山 鈴鹿

8台 6台 台 台 台 台
順位 No. ドライバー 地域 チーム Pt Pt Pt Pt Pt Pt 6戦 5戦

1 21 百瀬 翔 西 HRS JAPAN 25 35 60 60
2 83 近江川 暖人 西 HRS JAPAN 28 31 59 59
3 19 向畑 疾走 西 NAGAHARA 34 34 34
4 35 冨田 真弥 西 EHRE MOTOR SPOR 32 32 32
5 44 菊田 悟 西 TEAM CRESCENT with ONE POINT 28 28 28
6 17 白石 いつも 西 HRS JAPAN
7 78 福岡 主税 西 Scuderia Sfida
8 27 松井 海翔 西 HKC

※Paddock Gate集計

2022全日本カート選手権FS-125 西地域 合計 有効



Rｄ.1 Rｄ.2 Rｄ.3 Rｄ.4 Rｄ.5 東西統一
琵琶湖 神戸 御殿場 神戸 中山 鈴鹿
もてぎ 本庄 SUGO 茂原 御殿場 台

順位 No. ドライバー 地域 チーム Pt Pt Pt Pt Pt Pt 6戦 5戦
1 21 百瀬 翔 西 HRS JAPAN 25 35 60 60
2 83 近江川 暖人 西 HRS JAPAN 28 31 59 59
3 11 落合 蓮音 東 Formula Blue Ash 24 35 59 59
4 73 豊島 里空斗 東 HRTwithカローラ新茨城CSI Racing 16 31 47 47
5 12 宮本 颯斗 東 Teamぶるーと 14 27 41 41
6 39 塚本 凛世 東 K.SPEED WIN 35 4 39 39
7 30 加納 康雅 東 TIGRE 20 18 38 38
8 19 向畑 疾走 西 NAGAHARA 34 34 34
9 35 冨田 真弥 西 EHRE MOTOR SPOR 32 32 32

10 18 五十嵐 文太郎 東 Formula Blue エッフェガーラ 30 30 30
11 44 菊田 悟 西 TEAM CRESCENT with ONE POINT 28 28 28
12 29 松浦 光聖 東 Moty's RS GEN 25 25 25
13 58 鈴木 悠太 東 RT WORLD 3 21 24 24
14 19 成宮 柊磨 東 Team REGOLITH 21 21 21
15 55 喜納 颯矢斗 東 Racing team YRHKS 19 19 19
16 31 中井 陽斗 東 TEAM EMATY 9 8 17 17
17 27 菊池 貴博 東 KIKU KART 14 14 14
18 17 白石 いつも 西 HRS JAPAN
19 78 福岡 主税 西 Scuderia Sfida
20 27 松井 海翔 西 HKC
21 34 柳沼 光太 東 Formula Blue ガレージC
22 66 橘田 明弘 東 K.SPEED WIN
23 15 三枝 大和 東 Racing team YRHKS
24 25 油井 慧太 東 RT-ANNY
25 74 人見 翔馬 東 HS_motorsport

※Paddock Gate集計

2022全日本カート選手権FS-125
東西統一

合計 有効
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